
Extreme Weather Events
Spatial 

Domain
Min. Gridpoint 

Threshold
Total Number of 
Identi�ed Events

Cool Season 
Events

Extreme Warm 
Events

Extreme Cold 
Events

East

West

East

224

144

221

304

264

225

239

204

173

West 125 269 196

Extreme Precip.
Events

East

West

211 351 328

141 333 274


