Extreme Weather Events

	Spatial Domain	Min. Gridpoint Threshold	Total Number of Identified Events	Cool Season Events
Extreme Warm Events	East	224	304	239
	West	144	264	204
Extreme Cold Events	East	221	225	173
	West	125	269	196
Extreme Precip. Events	East	211	351	328
	West	141	333	274